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CHECK ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83121971 Verizon Wireless 46.22 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/04/2016 For Svc Dec 20- Jan 19
46.22 Totals for Verizon Wireless
83121972 Western Waste Servic 390.00 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/04/2016 February waste service
390.00 Totals for Western Waste Services
83121973 CenturyLink 940.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 02/04/2016 January Internet svc praﬁa&e&aﬂ
940.00 Totals for CenturyLink
83121974 Covington, Brooke 1,545.75 100 E 521000 2350 000 000 02/04/2016 PSR svc for one student: 1/18
to 1/28/2016
1,545.75 Totals for Covington, Brooke
83121975 Copy-It, LLC 147.50 251 E 691000 410 000 00O 02/05/2016 1000 Homework Deficiency
forms
147.50 Totals for Copy-It, LLC
83121976 AGCO Finance LLC 154.40 100 E 665000 530 000 000 02/11/2016 Agreement# 000001-0396999-000
Mower Finance
154.40 Totals for AGCO Finance LLC
83121977 Carpenter's Calling 166.66 100 E 651000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 Calling svc for SUBs
166.66 Totals for Carpenter's Calling Service
83121978 CenturyLink 82.22 100 E 667000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 Fire Monitor Line
82.22 Totals for CenturyLink
83121979 Cierra Therapy, LLC 4,359.20 257 E 616000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 Speech-Language &
Occupational Therapy -
Jan2016
4,359.20 Totals for Cierra Therapy, LLC
y
83121980 Dee's Snow Removal 225.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 snow removal H/Z(;[?JJ‘S-
83121980 Dee's Snow Removal 225.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 snow removal /Zf:ijZ{ﬂ;
83121980 Dee's Snow Removal 112.50 100 E 665000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 snow removal {qusf;a;‘jw,,m
83121980 Dee's Snow Removal 225.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 snow removal‘ o
787.50 Totals for Dee's Snow Removal
83121981 First Federal Bank C 126.79 100 E 512000 410 000 000 02/11/2016 3-tier wire rolling cart,
registration for ISU career
fair day, dry erase board, 2
graph tablets, rental for
postage meter
83121981 First Federal Bank C 15.97 100 E 641000 410 000 000 02/11/2016 3-tier wire rolling cart,
registration for ISU career
fair day, dry erase board, 2
graph tablets, rental for
postage meter
83121981 First Federal Bank ¢ 146.79 100 E 651000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 3-tier wire rolling cart,
registration for ISU career
fair day, dry erase board, 2
graph tablets, rental for
postage meter
83121981 First Federal Bank C 155.81 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/11/2016 Menthly fee for web host;
Maintenace tools and supplies
449.36 Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car
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83121959 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
83121959 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
83121959 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
83121959 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
129.56 Totals for Alsco
83121960 Balance Rock Electri 286.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000 02/04/2016 Replace ballast and lamps in
the soffit
286.00 Totals for Balance Rock Electric, Inc.
83121961 CenturyLink 368.03 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/04/2016 Jan phone svc
368.03 Totals for CenturyLink
83121962 FireFly Computers, L 599.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 02/04/2016 3 yr warranty, Dell Latitude
Es5450 laptop [FOR THE !;’j Ef
599.00 Totals for FireFly Computers, LLC ‘ilfiFfr
83121963 Gem State Paper & Su 579.14 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Janitorial supplies
83121963 Cem State Paper & Su 10.78 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Zamboni - Scrubber clutch
plast
83121963 Gem State Paper & Su -61.46 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 Rec'd credit for returned
Product
528.46 Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp
83121964 IASBO Spring Worksho 300.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 02/04/2016 Registration for March 16-17
for workshop at Boise for
Business Mgr and Head of
Schools
300.00 Totals for IASBO Spring Workshop Registr
83121965 Intermountain Gas Co 2,160.01 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/04/2016 Natural Gas service 12/17/15
- 1/18/16
2,160.01 Totals for Intermcountain Gas Company
83121966 Mittelstadt, Jesse 1,277.50 251 E 691000 310 000 Q00 02/04/2016 IEP, AIMSweb testing &
related svc: 1/18 -1/30/2016
1,277.50 Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse
83121967 OETC 158.00 100 E 656000 530 000 000 02/04/2016 Epson ELPLP42 projector lamp
83121967 OETC 155.00 100 E 656000 530 000 000 02/04/2016 Replacement projector lamp
83121967 OETC 256.00 100 E 656000 530 000 000 02/04/2016 1 Windows Server Standard
license & 2 Office Standard
licenses
569.00 Totals for OETC
83121968 Quill Corporation 32.80 100 E 641000 410 000 000 02/04/2016 2 Index card storage
32.80 Totals for Quill Corporation
83121969 Spies, Ann 48.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 02/04/2016 Cleaned for the "Both of
Worlds" pPerformance Jan
21-22, 2 hrs each day
48.00 Totals for Spies, Ann
83121970 Twin Falls School Di 294,25 100 E 631000 310 000 000 02/04/2016 Jan 2016 Match

294.

25

Totals for Twin Falls Schoel District No
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83121582 Galaxy Awards and En 15.95 100 B 661000 331 000 000 02/11/2016 Blue sign - Boys Bctﬂ-\m)”"
15.95 Totals for Galaxy Awards and Engraving Elementy 1
83121983 Idaho Power 1,848.69 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/11/2016 Jan bill
1,848.69 Totals for Idaho Power
83121984 Department of Health 9,188.44 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/11/2016 Medicaid Match
9,188.44 Totals for Department of Health and Welf
83121985 Jones, Carol 634,50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/11/2016 PSR svc for cone student: 1/18
to 1/25/2016
83121985 Jones, Carol 148.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/11/2016 PSR svc for one student:
1/27/2016
783.00 Totals for Jones, Carol
83121986 St Luke's Magic Vall 35.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 02/11/2016 Pre-employment Drug Testing:
1 new employee
35.00 Totals for St Luke's Magic Valley Rigion
83121987 Wallace, Lonnie 54.00 100 E 661000 115 000 000 02/11/2016 SUB 4.5 Hrs for regular
custodian
54.00 Totals for Wallace, Lonnie
83121988 Advance Education, I 25.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 02/22/2016 2015-16 e-Prove maintenance
fee
25.00 Totals for Advance Education, Inc.
83121989 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/22/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
83121989 Alsco 32.39 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/22/2016 Cleaning mops & towels
64,78 Totals for Alsco
83121990 City of Twin Falls 294.89 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/22/2016 Utility Svc
294.89 Totals for City of Twin Falls
83121991 Covington, Brooke 1,552.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/22/2016 PSR svc for one student: 2/01
to 2/11/2016
1,552.50 Totals for Covington, Brooke
83121992 David Standley, Ph.D 1,011.75 257 E 616000 310 000 000 02/22/2016 Psychological svcs
1,011.75 Totals for David Standley, Ph.D.
83121993 Fisher's Technology 854.69 100 E 655000 530 000 000 02/22/2016 Copier Monthly maint. charge
Feb 2016
854.69 Totals for Fishexr's Technology
83121994 Gem State Paper & Su 459.56 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/22/2016 2 cases paper towel rolls; 2
cases toilet paper rolls; 3
cases antibacterial hand socap
83121994 Gem State Paper & Su 91.91 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/22/2016 2 cases Tollet paper rolls &
Dusty pan for lobby
551.47 Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp
83121995 Jones, Carol 1,093.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/22/2016 PSR svc for one student:}%{al
to /4572015 Z/ef
1,093.50 Totals for Jones, Carol 2/}57‘,’,4,”)
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83121996 Magic Valley Electri 465.30 100 E 664000 331 000 000 02/22/2016 Ran new bx across grid

83121997 SEAS Education, Inc.

83121998 Scorensen, Heidi

83121999 Syncb/amazon

83121999 Syncb/amazon

83121999 Syncb/amazon

83122000 Western States Bus S
83122000 Western States Bus S

83122011 Aflac
83122011 Aflac

83122012 Delta Dental of Idah
83122012 Delta Dental of Idah
83122012 Delta Dental of Idah

83122013 NWPE

465.30 Totals for Magic Valley Electric LLC
500.00 257 E 616000 310 000 000 02/22/2016
500.00 Totals for SEAS Educaticn, Inc.
1,339.30 100 E 521000 350 000 000 02/22/2016
1,339.30 Totals for Sorensen, Heidi
276.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000 02/22/2016

17.89 100 E 664000 410 000 000 02/22/2016
110.28 100 E 665000 310 000 000 02/22/2016
404.30 Totals for Syncb/amazon

17,797.88 100 E 681000 310 000 000 02/22/2016
534.70 100 E 682000 310 000 000 02/22/2016
18,332,58 Totals for Western States Bus Services,

81.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 02/25/2016
704.07 100 L 217200 000 000 00O 02/25/2016
785.36 Totals for Aflac
476.45 100 L 217200 000 000 OOO 02/25/2016

1,102.32 100 L 217202 000 000 000 02/25/2016

91.86 251 L 217202 000 000 00O 02/25/2016

1,670.63 Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho
264.00 100 L 213000 000 0OC 00O 02/25/2016

264.

00

Totals for NWPE

ceiling to kitchen &
installed new outlet on

dedicated circuit

SEASweb annual maintenance
fee 2/01/2016 to 1/31/2017

Medicaid billing service

8-outlet power strips w 25-ft
cord gty 5; 5-gallon
Galvanized steel gas can gty
1; Eye saline for science
lab, janitorial station &
kitchen gty 5; stop sign &
post for parking lot; wacuum
belts for Oreck gty 2
B-outlet power strips w 25-ft
cord gty 5; 5-gallon
Galvanized steel gas can gty
1; Eye saline for science
lab, janitorial station &
kitchen gty 5; stop sign &
post for parking lot; wvacuum
belts for Oreck gty 2
8-outlet power strips w 25-ft
cord gty 5; 5-gallon
Galvanized steel gas can gty
1; Eye saline for science
lab, janitorial station &
kitchen gty 5; stop sign &
post for parking lot; vacuum

belts for Oreck gty 2

Jan 2016 Dbus svc

Jan 2016 bus svc

Payroll accrual

Payroll accrual

Payroll accrual
Payroll accrual

Payroll accrual

Payroll accrual
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83122014 PERSI 83.00 100 L 217203 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 3,750.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 43.54 100 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 8,534.27 100 L 217203 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 14,227.97 100 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 1,457.94 100 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 50.00 251 L 217203 000 Q00 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 265,78 251 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 443.10 251 L 217203 Q00 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 45.41 251 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 71.80 257 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 119.71 257 L 217203 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122014 PERSI 12.26 257 L 217203 000 000 00QO 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
29,104.78 Totals for PERSI
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 917.16 100 L 217200 000 000 0CO 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 1,095.34 100 L 217200 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 5,700.92 100 L 217201 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 5,406.28 100 L 217201 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122015 Regence BlueShield o -359.80 100 L 217201 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Credit from January Invoice
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 271.90 251 L 217201 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122015 Regence BlueShield o 517.40 251 L 217201 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
13,549.20 Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho
83122016 State of Idaho 165.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122016 State of Idahc 3,348.51 100 L 217206 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122016 State of Idaho 42.14 251 L 217206 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
83122016 State of Idaho 10.35 257 L 217206 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
3,566.00 Totals for State of Idaho
83122017 US Department of Edu 337.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
337.58 Totals for US Department of Education
83122018 OfficeMax 80.20 100 E 515000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 Pencil Sharpeners
83122018 OfficeMax 2,029.49% 100 E 515000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 post-it easel, surge
protector, 3 hole punch,
stapler, outet cord, cork
board, clock, misc. supplies
83122018 OfficeMax 279.54 100 E 515000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 16 advance scientific
calculators
83122018 OfficeMax 2.78 100 E 641000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 Office rubber bands
83122018 OfficeMax 27.80 100 E 641000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 Appointment book for lead
teacher student interviews
83122018 OfficeMax 12.38 100 E 641000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 Rolodex Business Card
83122018 OfficeMax 1,031.54 100 E 655000 410 000 000 02/29/2016 A pallet of copy paper
83122018 OfficeMax 94,74 100 E 656000 530 000 000 02/29/2016 HP toner
83122018 OfficeMax 12.14 100 E 656000 530 000 000 02/29/2016 25 ft line cord
83122018 OfficeMax 30.00 251 E 691000 410 000 QOO 02/29/2016 Construction paper
3,600.61 Totals for OfficeMax
201500010 EFTPS 7,886.08 100 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 1,844.34 100 L 217204 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 7,886.08 100 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 1,844.34 100 L 217204 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 7,080.42 100 L 217205 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 85.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
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201500010 EFTPS 150.00 100 L 217205 000 000 00O 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 700.00 100 L 217205 000 Q00 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 414.44 251 L 217204 000 000 0OC 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 96.93 251 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 414.44 251 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 96.93 251 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 163.41 251 L 217205 €00 000 000 02/25)2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 220.94 257 L 217204 000 Q00 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 51.67 257 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 220.94 257 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 51.67 257 L 217204 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
201500010 EFTPS 57.22 257 L 217205 000 000 000 02/25/2016 Payroll accrual
29,264.85 Totals for EFTPS

136,219,

L4

Totals for checks
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL

100 General M&O Fund 74,812.10 0.00 50,351.22 125,163.32

251 Title I-A Cocllege and Career 2,913.74 0.00 1,455.00 4,368.74

257  Title VI-B, IDEA 816.56 0.00 5,870.95 6,687.51

**% Fund Summary Totals *** 78,542.40 0.00 57,677.17 136,219.57
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